MMD Monitor/Quartztek
30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com
  Revision: MTCH011311L
  Revisions only with customer approval Pg 1 of 2
MMTTJJHH,,  MMTTJJSS,,  &&  MMTTJJZZ  SSEERRIIEESS  TTCCXXOO
 11.7 X 9.6 SMD Package

F = is Compliant
J
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details Tape & Reel Dimensions
Frequency Stability vs Temperature Table
9.61 [.378]
MAX
11.70 [0.461]
MAX
7.00 [.276]
7.62 [.300]
1.20 [.047]
8.26 [.325]
7.62 [.300]
2.54 [.100]
2.54 [.100]
1.40 [.055]
1
7 8
14
TRIMMER ACCESS
A = 3.00 [.118] MAX
B = 5.00 [.197] MAX
DIMENSION IN BRACKETS ARE IN INCHES
EXTERNAL BYPASS CAPACITOR IS RECOMMENDED
UNIT IS NOT HERMETICALLY SEALED
OUTPUTPIN 8
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
PIN 1
PIN 7
PIN CONNECTIONS
VOLTAGE CONTROL
OR NO CONNECTION
CASE GROUND
PIN 14
M
XX
XX
X
SY
YW
W
L
XX
XX
X
Code
Stability 10 15 20 25 30 50
Temp ±1.0ppm ±1.5ppm ±2.0ppm ±2.5ppm ±3.0ppm ±5.0ppm
A 0°C TO +50°C ● ● ● ● ● ●
G 0°C TO +70°C  ● ● ● ● ●
C -20°C TO +70°C   ● ● ● ●
D -30°C TO +70°C    ● ● ●
F -40°C TO +85°C    ● ● ●
● = Available  = Consult with the Manufacturer
NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. Applicable Standards / Specifications
ANSI Y14.5M, Dimensions and Tolerances
EIA-481-B, 8 mm through 200mm Embossed Carrier Taping and 8 mm and 12 mm
Punched Carrier Taping of Surface Mount Components for Automatic Handling.
2. Dimensions are in millimeters [inch].
3. Tolerances are ±0.1 [.004] mm unless otherwise specified.
4. Do not scale drawing.
NOTES:  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
1. Applicable Standards / Specifications
ANSI Y14.5M, Dimensions and Tolerances
EIA-481-B, 8 mm through 200mm Embossed Carrier Taping and 8 mm and 12 mm
Punched Carrier Taping of Surface Mount Components for Automatic Handling.
2. Dimensions are in millimeters [inch].
3. Tolerances are ±0.1 [.004] mm unless otherwise specified.
4. Do not scale drawing.
REEL DIA
DIRECTION OF FEED